Survey 124

RACF SURVEY January

CONSULTING 2022

Do you have a USERID on the IBM website that enables you to enter, view, and vote on
RACF Requests for Enhancements (RFEs)?

| Yes 16 76.2% H Yes
No 5 23.8% | = No
21 100% |

(First question 'No') Do you plan to create an IBM website USERID to enable you to work
with RFEs in the future?

Yes 1 20% u Yes
0,
No 4 80% = No
Responses 5 100%
Comment:
e Ids cost $ so the RACF team was not added. We
must go through a SYSPROG for any such contact.

(First question 'Yes') Have you signed up for email notification of new RFEs related to RACF?

| Yes 3 20% | H Yes
| No 12 80% | No
T

('No' above) Since you are not receiving notifications, how often do you check the IBM
website for RACF related RFEs?

Never or very rarely 6 50.0% H Rarely
Once or twice a year 5 41.7% H Yearly
About once a quarter 0 0% H Quarterly
About once a month 1 8.3% H Monthly
More often than once a month 0 0% i > Monthly
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Do you plan to sign up for email notifications of new RACF RFEs?

| Yes 8 66.7% | u Yes
| No 4 33.3% | ® No
Responses 12 100% |

Approximately how many RFEs have you voted for?

None 1 7.1% # None

Less than 10 9 64.3% H<10

10-25 3 21.5% 10 -25

25-50 0 0% H 25-50

Over 50 1 7.1% H>50

14 100% |
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